664.5 LIT

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

16.
17.
18.
19.

CONTENTS

PREFACE

Part I. PHYSIOLOGICAL AND PSYCHOLOGICAL ASPECTS
THE PHYSIOLOGICAL BASIS OF FLAVOR
BEHAVIORAL RESPONSES TO TASTE AND ODOR STIMULI

Part II. LABORARTORY FLAVOR TESTING
SENSORY DIFFERENCE TESTS
THE FLAVOR PROFILE IN REVIEW
SCORING AND RANKING
SCORING OF DAIRY PRODUCTS
TIME-INTENSITY STUDIES
ODOR-AND TASTE-TRANSFER TESTING
EXPERIMENTAL MEDIA FOR EVALUATING FLAVOR
PRESENTATION OF ODOR SAMLLES
PHYSICOCHEMICAL CONCENTRATION OF ODORS
PREREQUISITES FOR TEST ENVIRONMENT
APPLICATION OF STATISTICS IN EXPERIMENTAL TESTING
FLAVOR AND FOOD ACCEPTANCE METHODOLOGY

Part III. CONSUMER PRODUCT TESTING
IMPORTANCE OF NEW PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT FROM MANAGE-
MENT’S POINT OF VIEW
CONSUMER PRODUCT TESTING
PILOT CONSUMER PRODUCT TESTING
CONSUMER PRODUCT TESTING STATISTICS

MARKET TESTING AND ANALYSIS

il

29

47
65
75
83
88
94
97
100
103
107
112
119

129
135
150
162

175



20

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

27.

28.
29.

30.
31.

32.
33.

34.
35.

Part IV. SPECIFIC APPLICATIONS OF PRODUCT
TESTING IN INDUSTRY
. A METHOD OF CONSUMER TESTING
DEVELOPMENT OF A PRODUCT
TASTE TESTING FROM VIEWPOINT OF THE MODERN BREWER
FLAVOR TESTING IN A BAKING COMPANY

FLAVOR STUDY APPROACHES AT MCCORMICK & COMPANY

AT CAMPBELL SOUP COMPANY

Part V. PHYSICOCHEMICAL RESEARCH

POTENTIALITIES OF PHYSICOCHEMICAL SEPARATION IN THE
FLAVOR FIELD

PHYSICOCHEMICAL APPROACHES TO THE ST5UDY OF FLAVOR

CHROMATOGRAPHY ON COLUMNS AND PAPER IN THE STUDY
OF THE VOLATILE FRUIT FLAVOR OF STRAWBERRIES

THE VOLATILE FLAVORS OF STRAWBERRY

CHEMICAL ASPECTS OF FLAVOR RESEARCH ON MILK AND
PRODUCTS

FLAVOR RESEARCH ON CHEESE

ANALYTICAL SEPARATIONS IN THE STUDY OF LIMONENE
SULFIDES

CITRUS FLAVORS

SUMMATION

INDEX

APPLICATIONS OF ODOR EVALUATION TO PETROLEUM PRODUCTS

CONSUMER EVALUATION OF FLAVOR: SOME APPROACHES USED

191
201
211
219
224
241

249

257
262

290
302

315
324

331
344
369
377



	664.5 LIT
	CONTENTS
	
	Part  I.  PHYSIOLOGICAL  AND  PSYCHOLOGICAL  ASPECTS
	Part  II.  LABORARTORY  FLAVOR  TESTING
	Part  III.  CONSUMER  PRODUCT  TESTING
	Part  V.  PHYSICOCHEMICAL  RESEARCH



