CONTENTS

	PREFACE	iii
	Part I. PHYSIOLOGICAL AND PSYCHOLOGICAL ASPECTS	
1.	THE PHYSIOLOGICAL BASIS OF FLAVOR	3
2.	BEHAVIORAL RESPONSES TO TASTE AND ODOR STIMULI	29
	Part II. LABORARTORY FLAVOR TESTING	
3.	SENSORY DIFFERENCE TESTS	47
4.	THE FLAVOR PROFILE IN REVIEW	65
5.	SCORING AND RANKING	75
6.	SCORING OF DAIRY PRODUCTS	83
7.	TIME-INTENSITY STUDIES	88
8.	ODOR-AND TASTE-TRANSFER TESTING	94
9.	EXPERIMENTAL MEDIA FOR EVALUATING FLAVOR	97
10.	PRESENTATION OF ODOR SAMLLES	100
11.	PHYSICOCHEMICAL CONCENTRATION OF ODORS	103
12.	PREREQUISITES FOR TEST ENVIRONMENT	107
13.	APPLICATION OF STATISTICS IN EXPERIMENTAL TESTING	112
14.	FLAVOR AND FOOD ACCEPTANCE METHODOLOGY	119
	Part III. CONSUMER PRODUCT TESTING	
15.	IMPORTANCE OF NEW PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT FROM MANAGE-	
	MENT'S POINT OF VIEW	129
16.	CONSUMER PRODUCT TESTING	135
17.	PILOT CONSUMER PRODUCT TESTING	150
18.	CONSUMER PRODUCT TESTING STATISTICS	162
19.	MARKET TESTING AND ANALYSIS	175

Part IV. SPECIFIC APPLICATIONS OF PRODUCT

TESTING IN INDUSTRY

20.	A METHOD OF CONSUMER TESTING	191
21.	DEVELOPMENT OF A PRODUCT	201
22.	TASTE TESTING FROM VIEWPOINT OF THE MODERN BREWER	211
23.	FLAVOR TESTING IN A BAKING COMPANY	219
24.	FLAVOR STUDY APPROACHES AT MCCORMICK & COMPANY	224
25.	APPLICATIONS OF ODOR EVALUATION TO PETROLEUM PRODUCTS	241
26.	CONSUMER EVALUATION OF FLAVOR: SOME APPROACHES USED	
	AT CAMPBELL SOUP COMPANY	249
	Part V. PHYSICOCHEMICAL RESEARCH	
27.	POTENTIALITIES OF PHYSICOCHEMICAL SEPARATION IN THE	
	FLAVOR FIELD	257
28.	PHYSICOCHEMICAL APPROACHES TO THE ST5UDY OF FLAVOR	262
29.	CHROMATOGRAPHY ON COLUMNS AND PAPER IN THE STUDY	
	OF THE VOLATILE FRUIT FLAVOR OF STRAWBERRIES	290
30.	THE VOLATILE FLAVORS OF STRAWBERRY	302
31.	CHEMICAL ASPECTS OF FLAVOR RESEARCH ON MILK AND	
	PRODUCTS	315
32.	FLAVOR RESEARCH ON CHEESE	324
33.	ANALYTICAL SEPARATIONS IN THE STUDY OF LIMONENE	
	SULFIDES	331
34.	CITRUS FLAVORS	344
35.	SUMMATION	369
	INDEX	377